Gp Ricardo Vilar

_

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 22-05-2011 09:53 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 49.470 +1.396 10:23:58.592 10 49.168 - 10:28:43.145
(7) Luis Pimenta 5 48.754 +0.680 10:24:47.346 11 49.340 +0.172 10:29:32.485
1 53.222 +5.789 10:21:26.788 6 48.099 +0.025 10:25:35.445 12 50.366 +1.198 10:30:22.851
2 52.471 +5.038 10:22:19.259 7 48.362 +0.288 10:26:23.807 13 49.909 +0.741 10:31:12.760
3 51.219 +3.786 10:23:10.478 8 48.592 +0.518 10:27:12.399 14 49.533 +0.365 10:32:02.293
4 50.310 +2.877 10:24:00.788 9 48.784 +0.710 10:28:01.183 15 49.728 +0.560 10:32:52.021
5 1:24.243 +36.810 10:25:25.031 10 48.382 +0.308 10:28:49.565 16 49.823 +0.655 10:33:41.844
6 49.984 +2.551 10:26:15.015 11 48.074 - 10:29:37.639 17 51.293 +2.125 10:34:33.137
7 48.912 +1.479 10:27:03.927 12 48.846 +0.772 10:30:26.485 18 50.423 +1.255 10:35:23.560
8 48.500 +1.067 10:27:52.427 13 48.765 +0.691 10:31:15.250
9 47.881 +0.448 10:28:40.308 14 48.258 +0.184 10:32:03.508 (12) Jose Lopes
10 47.946 +0.513 10:29:28.254 15 48.828 +0.754 10:32:52.336 1 1:06.671 +16.640 10:21:16.687
11 47.890 +0.457 10:30:16.144 16 50.029 +1.955 10:33:42.365 2 57.447 +7.416 10:22:14.134
12 49.290 +1.857 10:31:05.434 17 1:05.399 +17.325 10:34:47.764 3 54.421 +4.390 10:23:08.555
13 48.593 +1.160 10:31:54.027 18 51.016 +2.942 10:35:38.780 4 53.957 +3.926 10:24:02.512
14 47.896 +0.463 10:32:41.923 5 52,285 +2.254 10:24:54.797
15 47.499 +0.066 10:33:29.422 (3) Rafael Brito 6 51.645 +1.614 10:25:46.442
16 48.064 +0.631 10:34:17.486 1 53.544 +4.502 10:21:26.561 7 51.981 +1.950 10:26:38.423
17 47.727 +0.294 10:35:05.213 2 52.474 +3.432 10:22:19.035 8 51.375 +1.344 10:27:29.798
18 47.433 - 10:35:52.646 3 51.202 +2.160 10:23:10.237 9 51.216 +1.185 10:28:21.014
4 50.331 +1.289 10:24:00.568 10 51.453 +1.422 10:29:12.467
(2) Tiago Almeida 5 50.504 +1.462 10:24:51.072 11 50.391 +0.360 10:30:02.858
1 1:02.397 +14.472 10:21:13.111 6 50.174 +1.132 10:25:41.246 12 51.082 +1.051 10:30:53.940
2 50.601 +2.676 10:22:03.712 7 50.142 +1.100 10:26:31.388 13 50.031 - 10:31:43.971
3 49.339 +1.414 10:22:53.051 8 50.153 +1.111 10:27:21.541 14 50.472 +0.441 10:32:34.443
4 49.419 +1.494 10:23:42.470 9 50.113 +1.071 10:28:11.654 15 54.026 +3.995 10:33:28.469
5 49.322 +1.397 10:24:31.792 10 49.197 +0.155 10:29:00.851 16 52,340 +2.309 10:34:20.809
6 48.708 +0.783 10:25:20.500 1 49.042 - 10:29:49.893 17 54.676 +4.645 10:35:15.485
7 48.443 +0.518 10:26:08.943 12 49.512 +0.470 10:30:39.405
8 48.664 +0.739 10:26:57.607 13 49.644 +0.602 10:31:29.049 (14) Bruno Rodrigues
9 48.639 +0.714 10:27:46.246 14 49.497 +0.455 10:32:18.546 1 57.614 +7.187 10:21:31.296
10 48.107 +0.182 10:28:34.353 15 49.485 +0.443 10:33:08.031 2 54.155 +3.728 10:22:25.451
11 48.198 +0.273 10:29:22.551 16 56.896 +7.854 10:34:04.927 3 52.265 +1.838 10:23:17.716
12 48.421 +0.496 10:30:10.972 17 49.548 +0.506 10:34:54.475 4 51.447 +1.020 10:24:09.163
13 50.953 +3.028 10:31:01.925 18 50.018 +0.976 10:35:44.493 5 51.265 +0.838 10:25:00.428
14 48.375 +0.450 10:31:50.300 6 52,114 +1.687 10:25:52.542
15 48.181 +0.256 10:32:38.481 (10) Luis Ribeiro 7 51.770 +1.343 10:26:44.312
16 48.256 +0.331 10:33:26.737 1 1:05.449 +16.393 10:21:13.613 8 51.438 +1.011 10:27:35.750
17 48.282 +0.357 10:34:15.019 2 51.040 +1.984 10:22:04.653 9 50.736 +0.309 10:28:26.486
18 48.011 +0.086 10:35:03.030 3 50.046 +0.990 10:22:54.699 10 1:49.283 +58.856 10:30:15.769
19 47.925 - 10:35:50.955 4 49.460 +0.404 10:23:44.159 11 51.423 +0.996 10:31:07.192
5 49.180 +0.124 10:24:33.339 12 51.319 +0.892 10:31:58.511
(1) Ricardo Vilar 6 49.758 +0.702 10:25:23.097 13 51.343 +0.916 10:32:49.854
1 1:00.365 +12.327 10:21:22.949 7 49.921 +0.865 10:26:13.018 14 51.749 +1.322 10:33:41.603
2 51.340 +3.302 10:22:14.289 8 49.741 +0.685 10:27:02.759 15 51.161 +0.734 10:34:32.764
3 52.216 +4.178 10:23:06.505 9 50.169 +1.113 10:27:52.928 16 50.427 - 10:35:23.191
4 49.192 +1.154 10:23:55.697 10 50.356 +1.300 10:28:43.284
5 49.062 +1.024 10:24:44.759 11 49.716 +0.660 10:29:33.000 (5) Rafael Vieira
6 48.717 +0.679 10:25:33.476 12 49.056 - 10:30:22.056 1 1:07.475 +16.810 10:21:14.155
7 48.630 +0.592 10:26:22.106 13 49.109 +0.053 10:31:11.165 2 58.607 +7.942 10:22:12.762
8 48.206 +0.168 10:27:10.312 14 49.443 +0.387 10:32:00.608 3 57.089 +6.424 10:23:09.851
9 48.104 +0.066 10:27:58.416 15 49.628 +0.572 10:32:50.236 4 54.289 +3.624 10:24:04.140
10 48.367 +0.329 10:28:46.783 16 49.911 +0.855 10:33:40.147 5 52.556 +1.891 10:24:56.696
11 48.203 +0.165 10:29:34.986 17 50.167 +1.111 10:34:30.314 6 51.875 +1.210 10:25:48.571
12 48.265 +0.227 10:30:23.251 18 49.765 +0.709 10:35:20.079 7 52.122 +1.457 10:26:40.693
13 48.042 +0.004 10:31:11.293 8 52,549 +1.884 10:27:33.242
14 48.038 - 10:31:59.331 (11) Paulo Cadima 9 51.045 +0.380 10:28:24.287
15 48.364 +0.326 10:32:47.695 1 1:00.795 +11.627 10:21:06.416 10 52.790 +2.125 10:29:17.077
16 49.336 +1.298 10:33:37.031 2 50.928 +1.760 10:21:57.344 11 52.542 +1.877 10:30:09.619
17 48.553 +0.515 10:34:25.584 3 51.081 +1.913 10:22:48.425 12 52.118 +1.453 10:31:01.737
18 49.240 +1.202 10:35:14.824 4 54.857 +5.689 10:23:43.282 13 52.203 +1.538 10:31:53.940
5 49.671 +0.503 10:24:32.953 14 51.257 +0.592 10:32:45.197
(6) Sergio Assungdo 6 49.807 +0.639 10:25:22.760 15 51.120 +0.455 10:33:36.317
1 52.836 +4.762 10:21:27.077 7 49.626 +0.458 10:26:12.386 16 51.058 +0.393 10:34:27.375
2 52.324 +4.250 10:22:19.401 8 50.243 +1.075 10:27:02.629 17 50.665 - 10:35:18.040
3 49.721 +1.647 10:23:09.122 9 51.348 +2.180 10:27:53.977
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Gp Ricardo Vilar

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 22-05-2011 09:53. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(4) David Alves
1 56.864 +6.081 10:21:32.688
2 53.447 +2.664 10:22:26.135
3 52.614 +1.831 10:23:18.749
4 52.067 +1.284 10:24:10.816
5 51.662 +0.879 10:25:02.478
6 51.365 +0.582 10:25:53.843
7 51.227 +0.444 10:26:45.070
8 51.616 +0.833 10:27:36.686
9 50.783 - 10:28:27.469
10 51.091 +0.308 10:29:18.560
11 52.043 +1.260 10:30:10.603
12 52.305 +1.522 10:31:02.908
13 52.354 +1.571 10:31:55.262
14 51.581 +0.798 10:32:46.843
15 51.491 +0.708 10:33:38.334
16 51.684 +0.901 10:34:30.018
17 51.591 +0.808 10:35:21.609

(13) Rui Rodrigues

1 1:08.789 +17.933 10:21:23.722
2 56.412 +5.556 10:22:20.134
3 53.307 +2.451 10:23:13.441
4 52.534 +1.678 10:24:05.975
5 52.148 +1.292 10:24:58.123
6 51.299 +0.443 10:25:49.422
7 51.600 +0.744 10:26:41.022
8 52.647 +1.791 10:27:33.669
9 51.487 +0.631 10:28:25.156
10 52.232 +1.376 10:29:17.388
11 52.564 +1.708 10:30:09.952
12 52.339 +1.483 10:31:02.291
13 52.334 +1.478 10:31:54.625
14 51.410 +0.554 10:32:46.035
15 50.856 - 10:33:36.891
16 50.975 +0.119 10:34:27.866
17 51.174 +0.318 10:35:19.040

(9) Ricardo Lacdo

1 1:07.190 +16.043 10:21:16.403

2 57.420 +6.273 10:22:13.823

3 2:09.122  +1:17.975  10:24:22.945

4 52.700 +1.553 10:25:15.645

5 52.850 +1.703 10:26:08.495

6 52.444 +1.297  10:27:00.939

7 53.734 +2.587  10:27:54.673

8 51.362 +0.215  10:28:46.035

9 52.590 +1.443 10:29:38.625

10 52.443 +1.296  10:30:31.068

11 52.754 +1.607  10:31:23.822

12 51.824 +0.677  10:32:15.646

13 52.122 +0.975 10:33:07.768

14 51.876 +0.729  10:33:59.644

15 52.916 +1.769  10:34:52.560

16 51.147 - 10:35:43.707
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